9. Matchschutzentreffen Sport 2012

24./25. Februar 2012

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppen Name Vorname Jg. 300m 50m Total Total
1. Pilatusgeischter 1  Bucher Bettina 85 584 589 1173
Hodel Rolf 86 578 576 1154
Stalder Erwin 56 571 581 1152
Sciuto Fabio 77 573 579 1152
Bucher Peter 66 563 567 1130 5761
2. Tartaruga AG Bereuter Rafael 86 580 584 1164
Muller Marco 83 581 580 1161
von Allmen  Marlis 69 573 579 1152
Hafliger Pius 67 574 572 1146
Bereuter Stefan 84 552 577 1129 5752
3. OMSV1 Reichenbach Daniel 59 579 577 1156
Grossmann  Simon 69 578 572 1150
Zahler Martin 56 570 579 1149
Stauffer Rudolf 51 574 571 1145
K&mpf Thomas 76 577 567 1144 5744
4. ZHSV1 Carigiet Christof 65 585 579 1164
Maag Kurt 65 586 568 1154
Ochsner Marcel 66 576 564 1140
Hengartner  Rolf 68 575 564 1139
Merki Michael 62 573 563 1136 5733
5. MVBM Zbinden Martin 75 573 589 1162
Jakob Anton 69 578 576 1154
Rohrbach Fritz 67 564 577 1141
Wagli Felix 63 570 559 1129
Berger Hansrudolf 64 564 562 1126 5712
6. Obwalden Kuchler Toni 60 578 587 1165
Imfeld Albert 76 568 582 1150
Hippi Urban 70 571 571 1142
Bissig Werni 46 567 574 1141

Bosshard Max 66 546 552 1098 5696



Rang Gruppen

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

SGKSV

ZHSV 2

Pilatusgeischter 2

AGSV

OMSV 2

Emmental

ZHSV 3

Name
Schnider

Baumann
Berger
Widmer
Nauer

Homberger
Schneider
Lathi
Ochsner
Nay

Studer
Schmid
Stalder
Brindler
Grlter

Lischer
Mathis

Baumgartner

Schumacher

Linder

Wyttenbach

Wiedermeier

W rsten
Amacher

Danzer

Burkhalter
Miiller
Lathi
Mathys
Riedwyl

Freimdller
Bachmann
Helbling
Bachmann

Homberger

Vorname
Marina

Sepp
Thomas
Hanspeter
Fridolin

René
Roman
René
Kurt
Christoph

Timo
Beni

Erich
Peter

Franz

Marco
Jost
Andreas
Walter
Willy

Ernst
Markus
Ueli
Kurt

Hermann

Robert
Martin
Max
Hanspeter
Christian

Ernst
Hansueli
Beat
Pascal
Werner

Jo.

86
69
92
73
59

88
88
66
70
72

82
74
72
52
60

91
46
52
76
59

74
81
49
64
48

71
58
50
44
54

64
67
61
96
57

300 m
582

562
568
545
571

575
576
573
566
560

577
577
569
559
553

577
567
567
564
556

573
566
551
551
539

577
569
570
545
540

571
560
560
546
547

50 m
585

580
565
581
555

572
568
561
564
556

570
568
566
562
553

572
564
558
557
554

572
567
565
564
558

575
567
552
555
547

568
556
555
562
552

Total
1167

1142
1133
1126
1126

1147
1144
1134
1130
1116

1147
1145
1135
1121
1106

1149
1131
1125
1121
1110

1145
1133
1116
1115
1097

1152
1136
1122
1100
1087

1139
1116
1115
1108
1099

Total

5694

5671

5654

5636

5606

5597

5577



Rang Gruppen
14. OMSV 3

15. Rigi1

16. Oberthurgau

Name
Roth

Schick
Schick
Scheuner
W thrich

Widmer
Roth
Meier

Zogg
Spicher

Venzin
Schallebaum
Mdller
Hausamann

Bingesser

Vorname

Christian
Jirg
Kurt
Thomas
Martin

Kurt
Thomas
Roger
Philippe
Christian

Barcli
Emil
Alain
Andreas
Thomas

Jo.

77
54
56
81
68

65
70
83
77
77

59
66
84
44
66

300 m
575

561
543
517
538

553
560
568
533
538

561
536
517
522
0

50 m
569

555
564
557
535

564
557
549
546
540

558
554
557
527
510

Total
1144

1116
1107
1074
1073

1117
1117
1117
1079
1078

1119
1090
1074
1049
510

Total

5514

5508

4842



